
Saison 2019/2020  
Comité  

1 0682853417 charles.aboudarham@gmail.com Aboudarham Charles

2 0627367067 samia.aouragh@gmail.com Aouragh Samia

3 0631059927 bernard.gilbert71@orange.fr Bernard Gilbert

4 0626267679 Samy.Boucena@croix-rouge.lu Boucena Samy

5 0670870335 brimontbrimontangeli.fabrice@neuf.fr Brimont Angelique 

6 0670989175 brimontbrimontangeli.fabrice@neuf.fr Brimont Fabrice

7 0678019465 stephcuter@yahoo.fr Cuter Stephane

8 0681731912 regis.didier@orange.fr Didier Regis

9 0622076771 location@autorent.lu Facci Roger

10 0607110760 hotel-du-nord2@orange.fr Felkar Anne Valérie

11 0615718067 grosnickel-o@hotmail.fr Grosnickel Olivier

12 0635320113 espace54@outlook.fr Hadjad Mourad

13 352661281002 hamdi.abdelhafid@gmail.com Hamdi Abde

14 0638025294 james.hartert@sfr.fr Hartert James

15 0680439518 imbert.pascal-henri@wanadoo.fr Imbert Pascal

16 0604675397 manginsab@free.fr Mangin Sabine

17 352691850013 krperkovic@gmail.com Perkovic Kresimir

18 0613594530 meh_54@live.fr Sendel Medhi

19 0671126451 pascal.tacconi@wanadoo.fr Tacconi Pascal

20 352691225506

Richard.Tessitori@rbc.com

Richard.Tessitori@laposte.net Tessitori Richard

21 0687347390 davewech@gmail.com Wechtler David

Bureau

0671126451 président Tacconi Pascal

0670989175 vice président Brimont Fabrice

352691850013 vice président Perkovic Krésimir

0607110760 trésorière Felkar Anne Valérie

0638025294 trésorier adjoint Hartert James

0681731912 secrétaire Didier Regis

0670870335 secretaire adjointe Brimont Angelique 

mailto:espace54@outlook.fr


Commissions

Commission evenement Commission salariés Commission Sponsor

Tessitori Richard Didier Regis Hadjad Mourad

Aboudarham Charles Hartert James Aboudarham Charles

Cuter Stephane Cuter Stephane

Imbert Pascal

Hartert James

Didier Regis

Bernard Gilbert

Brimont Angélique

Commission Sportive Commission discipline Commission Arbitre

Aouragh Samia Hartert James Olivier Grosnickel

Wechtler David Brimont Fabrice Mecheri Abde

Boucena Samy Hamdi Abde Aboudarham Charles

Mangin Sabine Hadjad Mourad Brimont Fabrice

Perkovic Kresimir Sendel Medhi Hamdi Abde

Brimont Fabrice Hadjad Mourad

Mecheri Abde 0689797836 Sendel Medhi

Richard Martin 0640607675

Facci Roger


